The Clissold Arms

DRINKS LIST

Champagne Glass Bottle

1. Joseph Perrier Cuvée Royale Brut, £65.00
France, 12%

Delicate, fine, and complex.
Notes of green apple and vine peach
bring a fruity touch.

2. Moét & Chandon Brut,
France, 12% £75.00

Bright fruitiness, a seductive palate,
and an elegant maturity, revealing
aromas of pear, citrus and brioche.

3. Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label,
France, 12% £80.00

Initial flavours of white fruits and
raisins develop into notes of brioche
and vanilla with bottle aging.

4. Moét & Chandon Imperial Rosé,
France, 12% £85.00

Intense aromas of fresh red summer
berries (strawberry, raspberry, and
redcurrant) with floral notes (rose,
hawthorn) and a light peppery touch.

Sparkling Wine

Glass Bottle
6. Prosecco, Cielo e Terra,
ltaly, 12% £7.00 £33.00
Rich fruitiness typically balanced
with a crisp acidity.
7. Rosé Prosecco Frizzante, La Jara,
Italy, 12%

Delicate scent of strawberry and raspberry,
fresh and fruity with gooseberry and
redcurrant flavours.

£36.50

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

The Clissold Arms



White Wine

Glass
175ml  250ml
- Dry and Crisp
8. Pinot Grigio, San Giorgio 2021, £9.00 £11.00

Italy, 12%

This is a crisp white with
invigorating citrus fruit.
Honeysuckle meets pear drop notes
for a balanced palate.

9. Sauvignon Blanc, Viertalo, 2022,
Spain, 12% £7.50 £10.00

With a subtle floral scent on the nose, this
white has flavours of melon, citrus fruits,
and a touch of fennel.

10. Albarino, Passion Du Sud, 2022
France, 12.5% £9.50 £13.00
Complex bouquet of white fruit with
honey and coconut notes. Generous
fruity flavours on the palate with
good balance and freshness.

11. Lyrarakis Assyrtiko, 2021,
Greece, 13.5% £9.50 £13.00
Greece’s answer to Chablis.
This is balanced and crisp, with
flavours of green apple, citrus and
stone fruits.

12. Sauvignon Blanc, Kokako, 2022,
New Zealand, 13% £10.50 £13.50
Gooseberry, and tropical spectrum.
Citrus backbone. Fresh acidity with
more mid-palate weight

- Aromatic

13. Michel Servin Blanc, 2020,
France, 12%

Light and straightforward, with an
up-front nose of citrus fruit, tinged
with a subtle leafy character.

£8.50 £10.50

14. Picpoul, Ormarine, 2020
France, 12%
Citrus aromas combined with floral
notes on the nose. Fresh, lively and
thirst quenching.
Salty and refreshing finish.

14. Gavi, Boschetto Di Gavi, 2020
Italy, 12%
You are in for truly remarkable
flavours of citrus fruit and fennel,
and a refreshing minerality.
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Bottle

£32.00

£28.00

£36.00

£36.00

£38.00

£30.00

£36.00

£42.00



White WINe . o

- Rich & Elegant

Glass Bottle
175ml 250ml

8. Sauvignon Blanc, Les Acacias, 2018,

France, 12%
£8.50 £10.50 £30.00

Zesty, Lemony citrus aromas.

The citrus and gooseberry fruit on the
palate is well balanced with the crisp,
refreshing acidity and minerality of the
wine.

9. Chardonnay, Stone Barn 2017,
USA, 13.5% £7.50 £10.00 £28.00

With a subtle floral scent on the nose, this
white has flavours of melon, citrus fruits, and
a touch of fennel.

10. Gerovassiliou Malagousia, 2021,
Greece, 13.5% £44.00
A vibrant, aromatic wine
showing jasmine and peach
and a touch of mineral with
a spicy and opulent mouthfeel

11. Gaia N. Moschofilero/Roditis, 2020,
Greece, 12.5% £38.00
Two traditional Greek varieties combine
to give an elegant wine: the
Moschofilero contributes a vibrant,
floral flavor while the Roditis provides a
smooth lemony character.

Honey Wine

8. Festival, English Honey Wine,
England, 11%
Fresh white wine-like style perfectly
balanced with delicate sweetness, fresh
acidity, and notes of honey-suckle, lemon £11.00 £15.00 £44.00
zest, and almonds

Glass Bottle
175ml  250ml

8. Glow, Spiced English Honey Wine,
England, 11% £11.50 £16.00 £46.00
Spiced honey wine with flavours of fresh
cinnamon, and cloves.

Did you know?
Honey wine, also known as mead, is one of
the oldest alcoholic drinks known to man.
Referred to as the Nectar of the Gods in
Greek Mythology.
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Red Wine

Glass Bottle
15. Shiraz, Hillville Road, 2021, 175ml  250ml
Australia, 13.5% £8.50 £10.50 £30.00

Soft, juicy, bursts with flavors of berry
and black cherry, licked by a delicious
slather of vanilla and sweet spices.

16. Tempranillo/Garnacha, Viertalo 2020,
Spain, 12% £7.50 £10.00 £28.00
Raspberry and black cherry fruits on the
nose that also emerge on the palate, with
touch of spice.

17. Rioja Crianza, 2019
Spain, 13.5% £9.50 £11.00 £32.00

Bright ruby red in colour. This ripe
and fruity Crianza has hints of spice
and vanilla on the nose.

19. Malbec, Vista Plata, 2021 £8.50 £10.50 £30.00
Argentina, 13.5%

A long, lingering finish completes an
elegant and complete Malbec.

20. Merlot, Valle Antigua, 2022 £8.50 £10.50 £30.00
Chile, 12.5%

Soft, plummy, and eminently drinkable,
this possesses harmonious fruit
flavours and just a touch of oak flavor
on the silky finish.

21. Pinot Noir, Naudin, 2022 £38.00
France, 13%

Light, velvety Pinot Noir with flavours
of red and black fruits.

20. Saint-Emilion, Esprit De Lussac, 2020
France, 13.5% £44.00

Merlot, with Cabernet
Franc and Cabernet
Sauvignon to give it
great structure.

20. Cotes du Rhone, Oliver Maurice, 2020 £9:00 £11.00 £32.00
France, 13.5%
Lovely fruit entry on the palate with red
and black berry flavours, overlaid with a
hint of spice.
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Red Wi n e...continued

21. Barolo Araldica, 2017 Bottle
Italy, 12% £60.00

Full-bodied palate that's chock full of
rich red fruits, sweet spices, a balancing
earthiness, and a brooding hint of
smoke.

21. Xinomavro, Thymiopolous, 2017
Greece, 13.5% £44.00
Medium-bodied and complex, with notes
of red and black fruit, a vibrant acidity,
and a long finish.

Rose Wine

22. Pinot Grigio, San Giorgio, 2019 175ml  250ml

Italy, 12% £9.00 £11.00 £32.00

Pinot Grigio naturally develops a light
pink hue as it develops. This gives this
wine its elegant shade. For fans of
Provence rosé and Pinot Grigio.

23. Le Bois des Violettes, 2019,

France, 12% £7.50 £10.00 £28.00

Made primarily from Cinsault, with just a
dash of Muscat in the blend.

Refreshing to drink on its own, or as an
accompaniment to a crab salad or prawn
cocktail.

24. Coteaux d’Aix en Provence, 2020

France, 13% £38.00

Rosé with a beautiful colour with lychee
hues. On the nose, it is both fine and
elegant with red berries notes. The palate
attack is round and marked by red berries

24. Alpha Xinomavro Rosé, 2020

Greece, 13% £44.00

Pale and lively rose with an aromatic and fresh
bouquet of peach ad strawberry, crisp with a creamy,
fruity palate through a long finish.

24. Roseblood d'Estoublon Rosé, 2020 750ml  1.5L Magnum
France, 13% £64.00 £120.00

Discover notes of zesty citrus, apricot,
strawberry and peony, plus an elegant minerality.

Allpricsare inclusive of VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5%willbeaddedtoyourbill.
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S pl rItS (all mixed drinks served as double as standard)

Vodka
Smirnoff

Stolichnaya
Absolut
Ciroc

Skull Vodka
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Gin

Gordon's
Tanqueray
Hayman’s Sloe Gin
Sipsmith
Gordon’s Pink
Tanqueray N.10
Gin Mare
Bombay Sapphire
Pinkster
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray Sevilla
Monkey 47
Whitney Neill

Whiskeys
Blends:

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Bells
J&B Rare
Jameson’s

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Single Malt:

Isle of Jura 10YR
Glenfiddich 12YR
Glenmorangie
Talisker 10YR
Laphroaig
Dalwhinnie 12YR
Macallan 12YR
Oban 15YR

25ml

£5
£5.5
£5.5
£6
£6
£6.5
£6.5

£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£6
£6
£6
£6.5

£5
£5
£5
£5
£5.5

£55
£5.5
£5.5
£6
£6
£6.5
£8
£8

50ml

£9
£9.5
£9.5
£11
£11
£12
£12

£9
£9
£9
£9
£9
£10
£10
£10
£10
£11
£11
£11
£12

£9
£9
£9
£9
£10

£10
£10
£10
£11
£11
£6.5£12
£14
£14

Bottle

£120
£130
£130
£150
£150
£160
£160

£120
£120
£120
£120
£120
£140
£140
£140
£140
£150
£150
£150
£160

£120
£120
£120
£120
£140

£140
£140
£140
£150
£150
£160
860
£180



Bourbon/Tennessee

Makers Mark

Jack Daniels
Woodford Reserve
Southern Comfort
Knob Creek
Bulleit

Wild Turkey
Woodford Reserve
Four Roses

Brandy

5 Kings

Hennessy VS
Courvoisier VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Dark
Goslings

Havana Club 3YR
Havana Club 7YR
Lambs Navy Rum
Malibu

Woods Rum

Kraken

Wray and Nephew

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
XO Patron Silver
Cazcabel Coffee
Tequila Rose

Greek Aperitifs
Ouzo

Mastiha
Zivania

25ml
£5
£5
£5
£5

£5.5
£5.5

£6
£6
£6

£5
£55
£5.5
£6
£6
£6
£14

£5
£5

£5
£5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£6
£6

£5
£5
£6
£6
£6

£5
£5
£5

50mi
£9
£9
£9
£9

£10
£10

£11
£11
£11

£9
£10
£10
£11
£11
£11
£25

£9
£9

£9

£9
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£11
£11

£9
£9
£11
£11
£11

£9
£9
£35

Bottle
£120

£120
£120
£120

£140
£140

£150
£150
£150

£120
£140
£140
£150
£150
£150
£300

£120
£120

£120
£120
£140
£140
£140
£140
£140
£150
£150

£120
£120

£150
£150
£150

£120
£120

£80

(200ml)  (500ml)

Allpricesareinclusive of VAT.Adiscretionary service charge of 12.5%will be addedtoyourbill.



BOttled Beer/Cider(each 330ml)

Corona Mexico
Budweiser Czech Republic
Peroni (GF) Italy

San Miguel 0% Spain

Old Mout Cider New Zealand
Blue Moon USA

Aspall Cider Suffolk, England

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

Draught Beer/Cider

Beavertown England
Meantime Ale England
Moretti Italy

Inch’s Cider England
Amstel Netherlands
San Miguel Spain
Guinness Ireland

Soft Drinks

Still / Sparkling Water (75cl)
Coke/DietCoke/CokeZero £2.50
Lemonade/Soda Water £2.50
Tonic Water / Slimline Tonic

Ginger Beer/ Ginger Ale

Glass

Red Bull

Glass
Orange £2.50
Apple £2.50
Cranberry £2.50
Pineapple £2.50
Tomato £2.50
Lychee £2.50

1/2 Pint

£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Pint

£3.50
£3.50

Pint
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Pint
£7.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

Bottle
£4.00
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50

Jug

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

Allpricesareinclusive of VAT.Adiscretionary service charge of 12.5%will be addedtoyourbill.
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