The Clissold Arms

DRINKS LIST

Glass	Bottle
	£65.00
	£75.00
	£80.00
	£85.00
	Glass

Sparkling Wine

	Glass	Bottle
6. Prosecco, Cielo e Terra, Italy, 12%	£7.00	£33.00
Rich fruitiness typically balanced with a crisp acidity.		
7. Rosé Prosecco Frizzante, La Jara, Italy, 12%		£36.50
Delicate scent of strawberry and raspberry, fresh and fruity with gooseberry and		130.30
redcurrant flavours.		

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

White	Wine

Glass **Bottle** 250ml 175ml Dry and Crisp 8. Pinot Grigio, San Giorgio 2021, £9.00 £11.00 £32.00 Italy, 12% This is a crisp white with invigorating citrus fruit. Honeysuckle meets pear drop notes for a balanced palate. 9. Sauvignon Blanc, Viertalo, 2022, £7.50 £10.00 £28.00 Spain, 12% With a subtle floral scent on the nose, this white has flavours of melon, citrus fruits, and a touch of fennel. 10. Albarino, Passion Du Sud, 2022 France, 12.5% £9.50 £13.00 £36.00 Complex bouquet of white fruit with honey and coconut notes. Generous fruity flavours on the palate with good balance and freshness. 11. Lyrarakis Assyrtiko, 2021, Greece, 13.5% £9.50 £13.00 £36.00 Greece's answer to Chablis. This is balanced and crisp, with flavours of green apple, citrus and stone fruits. 12. Sauvignon Blanc, Kokako, 2022, New Zealand, 13% £10.50 £13.50 £38.00 Gooseberry, and tropical spectrum. Citrus backbone. Fresh acidity with more mid-palate weight **Aromatic** 13. Michel Servin Blanc, 2020, France, 12% £8.50 £10.50 £30.00 Light and straightforward, with an up-front nose of citrus fruit, tinged with a subtle leafy character. 14. Picpoul, Ormarine, 2020 £36.00 France, 12% Citrus aromas combined with floral notes on the nose. Fresh, lively and thirst quenching. Salty and refreshing finish. 14. Gavi, Boschetto Di Gavi, 2020 £42.00 Italy, 12% You are in for truly remarkable

flavours of citrus fruit and fennel, and a refreshing minerality.

White Wine...continued

- Rich & Elegant

Glass Bottle 175ml 250ml

8. Sauvignon Blanc, Les Acacias, 2018,

France, 12%

£8.50 £10.50 £30.00

Zesty, Lemony citrus aromas. The citrus and gooseberry fruit on the palate is well balanced with the crisp, refreshing acidity and minerality of the wine.

9. Chardonnay, Stone Barn 2017,

USA, 13.5%

£7.50 £10.00 £28.00

With a subtle floral scent on the nose, this white has flavours of melon, citrus fruits, and a touch of fennel.

10. Gerovassiliou Malagousia, 2021,

Greece, 13.5%

£44.00

A vibrant, aromatic wine showing jasmine and peach and a touch of mineral with a spicy and opulent mouthfeel

11. Gaia N. Moschofilero/Roditis, 2020,

Greece, 12.5%

£38.00

Two traditional Greek varieties combine to give an elegant wine: the Moschofilero contributes a vibrant, floral flavor while the Roditis provides a smooth lemony character.

Honey Wine

8. Festival, English Honey Wine,

England, 11% Fresh white wine-like style perfectly balanced with delicate sweetness, fresh acidity, and notes of honey-suckle, lemon zest, and almonds Glass Bottle 175ml 250ml

£11.00 £15.00 £44.00

8. Glow, Spiced English Honey Wine,

England, 11%

£11.50 £16.00 £46.00

Spiced honey wine with flavours of fresh cinnamon, and cloves.

Did you know?

Honey wine, also known as mead, is one of the oldest alcoholic drinks known to man. Referred to as the Nectar of the Gods in Greek Mythology.

Red Wine	Gla	SS	Bottle
15. Shiraz, Hillville Road, 2021, Australia, 13.5% Soft, juicy, bursts with flavors of berry and black cherry, licked by a delicious slather of vanilla and sweet spices.		250ml	
16. Tempranillo/Garnacha, Viertalo 2020, Spain, 12% Raspberry and black cherry fruits on the nose that also emerge on the palate, with touch of spice.	£7.50	£10.00	£28.00
17. Rioja Crianza, 2019 Spain, 13.5% Bright ruby red in colour. This ripe and fruity Crianza has hints of spice	£9.50	£11.00	£32.00
and vanilla on the nose. 19. Malbec, Vista Plata, 2021	£8.50	£10.50	£30.00
Argentina, 13.5% A long, lingering finish completes an elegant and complete Malbec.			
20. Merlot, Valle Antigua, 2022 Chile, <i>12.5%</i>	£8.50	£10.50	£30.00
Soft, plummy, and eminently drinkable, this possesses harmonious fruit flavours and just a touch of oak flavor on the silky finish.			
21. Pinot Noir, Naudin, 2022 France, 13%			£38.00

Light, velvety Pinot Noir with flavours
of red and black fruits.

20. Saint-Emilion, Esprit De Lussac, 2020
France, 13.5%
£44.00

Merlot, with Cabernet Franc and Cabernet Sauvignon to give it great structure.

20. Côtes du Rhône, Oliver Maurice, 2020 £9.00 £11.00 £32.00 France, 13.5%

Lovely fruit entry on the palate with red and black berry flavours, overlaid with a hint of spice.

Red Wine...continued

21. Barolo Araldica, 2017 Italy, *12%* Bottle £60.00

Full-bodied palate that's chock full of rich red fruits, sweet spices, a balancing earthiness, and a brooding hint of smoke.

21. Xinomavro, Thymiopolous, 2017 Greece, 13.5%

£44.00

Medium-bodied and complex, with notes of red and black fruit, a vibrant acidity, and a long finish.

Rose Wine

22. Pinot Grigio, San Giorgio, 2019

175ml 250ml

Italy, 12%

£9.00 £11.00 £32.00

Pinot Grigio naturally develops a light pink hue as it develops. This gives this wine its elegant shade. For fans of Provence rosé and Pinot Grigio.

23. Le Bois des Violettes, 2019,

France, *12%*

£7.50 £10.00 £28.00

Made primarily from Cinsault, with just a dash of Muscat in the blend.
Refreshing to drink on its own, or as an accompaniment to a crab salad or prawn cocktail.

24. Coteaux d'Aix en Provence, 2020 France, 13%

£38.00

Rosé with a beautiful colour with lychee hues. On the nose, it is both fine and elegant with red berries notes. The palate attack is round and marked by red berries

24. Alpha Xinomavro Rosé, 2020

Greece, 13%

£44.00

Pale and lively rose with an aromatic and fresh bouquet of peach ad strawberry, crisp with a creamy, fruity palate through a long finish.

24. Roseblood d'Estoublon Rosé, 2020 France, 13%

750ml £64.00

1.5L Magnum £120.00

Discover notes of zesty citrus, apricot,

strawberry and peony, plus an elegant minerality.

Spirits (all mixed drinks served as double as standard)

X 7. J1	25ml	50ml	Bottle
Vodka Smirnoff	£5	CO	C120
Stolichnaya	£5.5	£9 £9.5	£120 £130
Absolut	£5.5	£9.5	£130
Cîroc	£5.5 £6	£9.3	£150
Skull Vodka	£6	£11	£150
Grey Goose	£6.5	£12	£160
Belvedere	£6.5	£12	£160
Bervedere	20.5	212	2100
Gin			
Gordon's	£5	£9	£120
Tanqueray	£5 £5	£9	£120
Hayman's Sloe Gin		£9	£120
Sipsmith Gordon's Pink	£5	£9	£120
	£5	£9 £10	£120 £140
Tanqueray N.10	£5.5		-
Gin Mare	£5.5	£10	£140
Bombay Sapphire Pinkster	£5.5	£10	£140
	£5.5	£10	£140
Hendrick's	£6	£11	£150
Tanqueray Sevilla	£6	£11	£150
Monkey 47	£6	£11	£150
Whitney Neill	£6.5	£12	£160
Whiskeys			
Blends:			
Johnnie Walker Red Label	£5	£9	£120
Bells	£5	£9	£120
J&B Rare	£5	£9	£120
Jameson's	£5	£9	£120
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£5.5	£10	£140
Single Malt:			
Isle of Jura 10YR	£5.5	£10	£140
Glenfiddich 12YR	£5.5	£10	£140
Glenmorangie	£5.5	£10	£140
Talisker 10YR	£6	£11	£150
Laphroaig	£6	£11	£150
Dalwhinnie 12YR	£6.5	£6.5£12	£160
Macallan 12YR	£8	£14	£1686 0
Oban 15YR	£8	£14	£180

Bourbon/Tennessee	25ml	50ml	Bottle
Makers Mark	£5	£9	£120
Jack Daniels	£5	£9	£120
Woodford Reserve	£5	£9	£120
Southern Comfort	£5	£9	£120
Knob Creek	£5.5	£10	£140
Bulleit	£5.5	£10	£140
Wild Turkey	£6	£11	£150
Woodford Reserve	£6	£11	£150
Four Roses	£6	£11	£150
Duandr			
Brandy	C.F.	CO	C120
5 Kings	£5	£9	£120
Hennessy VS	£5.5	£10	£140
Courvoisier VS	£5.5	£10	£140
Remy Martin VSOP	£6	£11	£150
Courvoisier VSOP	£6	£11	£150
Hennessy VSOP	£6	£11	£150
Hennessy XO	£14	£25	£300
Rum			
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£5	£9	£120
Captain Morgan Spiced	£5	£9	£120
Captain Morgan Dark	£5	£9	£120
Goslings	£5	£9	£120
Havana Club 3YR	£5.5	£10	£140
Havana Club 7YR	£5.5	£10	£140
Lambs Navy Rum	£5.5	£10	£140
Malibu	£5.5	£10	£140
Woods Rum	£5.5	£10	£140
Kraken	£6	£11	£150
Wray and Nephew	£6	£11	£150
Tequila			
Jose Cuervo Silver	£5	£9	£120
Jose Cuervo Gold	£5	£9	£120
XO Patron Silver	£6	£11	£150
Cazcabel Coffee	£6	£11	£150
Tequila Rose	£6	£11	£150
Greek Aperitifs			
Ouzo	£5	£9	£120
Mastiha	£5	£9	£120
Zivania	£5	£35	£80
		(200ml)	(500ml)

Bottled Beer/Cider(each 330ml)

Corona	Mexico	£4.50
Budweiser	Czech Republic	£4.50
Peroni (GF)	Italy	£4.50
San Miguel 0%	Spain	£4.50
Old Mout Cider	New Zealand	£5.50
Blue Moon	USA	£5.50
Aspall Cider	Suffolk, England	£5.50

Draught Beer/Cider

		1/2 Pint	Pint
Beavertown	England	£4.00	£7.00
Meantime Ale	England	£3.50	£6.00
Moretti	Italy	£3.50	£6.50
Inch's Cider	England	£3.50	£6.00
Amstel	Netherlands	£3.50	£6.00
San Miguel	Spain	£3.50	£6.00
Guinness	Ireland	£3.50	£6.00

Soft Drinks

	Glass	Pint	Bottle
Still / Sparkling Water (75cl)			£4.00
Coke/DietCoke/CokeZero	£2.50	£3.50	£3.50
Lemonade/Soda Water	£2.50	£3.50	£2.50
Tonic Water / Slimline Tonic			£2.50
Ginger Beer/Ginger Ale			£2.50
Red Bull			£3.50

Juices

	Glass	Pint	Jug
Orange	£2.50	£4.00	£8.00
Apple	£2.50	£4.00	£8.00
Cranberry	£2.50	£4.00	£8.00
Pineapple	£2.50	£4.00	£8.00
Tomato	£2.50	£4.00	£8.00
Lychee	£2.50	£4.00	£8.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.